Median salary of
placed graduates
(Amount in Rs.)

No. of students
selected for

Higher Studies

(2012-13) 420 383 (2013-14) 66 (2015-16) 370 148
242685 (Two lacs forty
two thousand six
hundred eighty fiv)

32

(2013-14) 420 407 (2014-15) 55 (2016-17) 418 75
252084 (Two lacs fifty
two thousand eighty
four )

43

(2014-15) 420 382 (2015-16) 36 (2017-18) 411 127
238693 (Two lacs thirty
eight thousand six
hundred ninety )

31

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

[...]

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 354780 (three lac fifty four thousand s
even hundred eighty)

193406 (one lac ninety three thousand
four hundred six)

809128 (eight lacs nine thousand one 
hundred twenty eight)

New Equipment for Laboratories 1433543 (fourteen lacs thirty three tho
usand five hundred forty three)

3344686 (thirty three lacs forty four th
ousand six hundred eighty six)

2414880 (twenty four lacs fourteen th
ousand eight hundred eighty )

Engineering Workshops 0 (zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets
(excluding expenditure on Land and Building)

3311577 (thirty three lacs eleven thou
sand five hundred seventy seven)

4329541 (forty three lacs twenty nine 
thousand five hundred forty one only)

2753122 (twenty seven lakhs fifty thre
e thousand one hundred twenty two)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)
69892275 (six crore ninety eight lacs
ninety thousand two hundred seventy 
five)

70266975 (seven crore two lacs sixty

[...]

six thousand nine hundred seventy fiv
e )

67863134 (six crore seventy eight lacs
sixty three thousand one hundred thirt
y thousand)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables,
other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance
of hostels and allied services)

22876210 (two crore twenty eight lacs
seventy six thousand two hundred ten 
)

28380390 (two crore eighty three lacs 
eighty thousand three hundred ninety)

54278925 (five crore forty two lacs se
venty eight thousand nine hundred tw
enty five)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 264298 (two lacs sixty four thousand t
wo hundred ninety eight)

228266 (two lacstwenty eight thousan
d two hundred sixty six)

183024 (one lac eighty three thousand
twenty four)

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

IPR

Calendar year 2017 2016 2015
No. of Patents Published 0 0 0
No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16